S7ABS

Motor
Torque

Bateria

Tipo
Capacidad
Peso (Bateria)

Peso

Largo

Ancho

Alto

Altura asiento
Rodado delantero
Rodado trasero
Freno delantero
Freno trasero

Llave
Garantia

€3 @) /KYMCOARGENTINA

Electrico 7,2kw (7200w)
25,2nm @ instantaneo

lones litio (21700)
50,82V / 34,3 ah
10,5kg x 2

96 Kkg.

181cm.

69cm.

111cm.

/7cm.

100-70 R13
120-70 R12
Disco lobulado
Disco lobulado

Keyless
2 anos transferibles.
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